CA5-10 Auxiliary Contact Block
CA5-10
Tipo de producto extendido CA5-10
Código de producto 1SBN010010R1010
ABB Type Designation CA 5-10
EAN 3471522121004
Descripción corta CA5-10 Auxiliary Contact Block
Descripción larga CA5-10 Auxiliary Contact Block

1Number of Auxiliary
Contacts NO
CA 5-10ABB Type Designation
Front mountingMounting Type
NewPart Type
Front faceMounting Position
100Remarks
AUXILIARY SWITCH BLOCKTechnical Information
Screw TerminalsTerminal Type
2CA5-10
Ambiente
acc. to IEC 60529, IEC 60947-1, EN 60529 Auxiliary Terminals IP40Grado de protección
Following EU Directive 2011/65/EURoHS Status
1SBD250132E1001Environmental
Information
Dimensiones
9.5 mmAncho del product
46.8 mmAlto del producto
32.5 mmLargo del product
0.143 kgPeso del product
Información de Embalaje
10 pieceEmbalaje Nivel 1
Unidades
65 mmEmbalaje Nivel 1 Ancho
9.5 mmEmbalaje Nivel 1 Alto
129.5 mmEmbalaje Nivel 1 Largo
1.43 kgEmbalaje Nivel 1 Peso
3471522121004Embalaje Nivel 1 EAN
box 1000 piecePackage Level 2 Units
300 mmPackage Level 2 Width
308 mmPackage Level 2 Height
245 mmPackage Level 2 Depth /
Length
143 kgPackage Level 2 Gross
Weight
12000 piecePackage Level 3 Units
Clasificación
10 pieceCantidad mínima de
pedido
85389099Código arancelario
3709186E-Number (Finland)
Czech Republic (CZ)Country of Origin
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Certificados y Declaraciones (Número de Documento)
CB_SE_30112CB Certificate
CCC_2013010304604041
CCC_2004010305133985
CCC Certificate
CQC2013010304604041
CQC2004010305133985
CQC Certificate
CSA_1033838CSA Certificate
2020980304001626